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Mese

2024/10
2024/10
2024/10

2024/11
2024/11
2024/11

2024/12
2024/12
2024/12

Docenti

Statistica assenze dipendente - 01-10-2024_31-12-2024

Tipo personale

Personale ATA

Dirigenti

Docenti

Totale periodo

Personale ATA

Dirigenti

Docenti

Totale periodo

Personale ATA

Dirigenti

Totale periodo
Totale generale

Dipendenti
Numero Giorni

78 2068
18 463
1 27
97 2558
80 1971
20 459
1 25
101 2455
80 1895
19 432
1 24
100 2351
298 7364

Mal.
42
12

54
100
21

121
83
22

105
280

Cong.Par.
30
2

32
27
28

55
36
13

49
136

Assenze
Altre

88

41

129
62
38

100
41
32

73
302

Totale
160
55

215
189
87

276
160
67

227
718

Perc
7.74
11.88

8.41
9.59
18.95

11.24
8.44
15.51

9.66
9.75

Presenze
Totale Perc

1908 92.26
408 88.12
27 100.00
2343 91.59
1782 90.41
372 81.05
25 100.00
2179 88.76
1735 91.56
365 84.49
24 100.00
2124 90.34
6646 90.25
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